Sheboygan County
Spring Primary
February 16, 2021

Unofficial Election Results

Contents of this PDF:

e \oter Turnout

e Statement of Provisional Ballots

Contest Results by Category (State, Municipal, School Dist.) pp. 1-7

Contest Results Summary p. 8

Contest Results Summary — Percentage Complete p. 9

(please scroll to the desired section)



Voter Turnout
(UNOFFICIAL NUMBERS)

Spring Primary - February 16, 2021

Municipality Registered Voters| | Ballots Cast % Voter Turnout
Town of Greenbush 1052 107 10%
Town of Herman 1203 79 7%
Town of Holland 1771 154 9%
Town of Lima 2114 144 7%
Town of Lyndon 1130 53 5%
Town of Mitchell 917 61 7%
Town of Mosel 556 42 8%
Town of Plymouth 2286 179 8%
Town of Rhine 1676 132 8%
Town of Russell 256 21 8%
Town of Scott 1302 69 5%
Town of Sheboygan 5764 599 10%
Town of Sheboygan Falls 1235 58 5%
Town of Sherman 1108 64 6%
Town of Wilson 2671 329 12%
Village of Adell 336 72 21%
Village of Cascade 481 26 5%
Village of Cedar Grove 1440 73 5%
Village of Elkhart Lake 830 98 12%
Village of Glenbeulah 336 21 6%
Village of Howards Grove 2348 137 6%
Village of Kohler 1663 133 8%
Village of Oostburg 2163 199 9%
Village Random Lake 1107 78 7%
Village of Waldo 309 29 9%
City of Plymouth 5709 430 8%
City of Sheboygan 26759 4528 17%
City of Sheb. Falls 5723 373 7%
TOTAL 74245 8288 11%

2/16/2021




STATEMENT OF
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS

Tuesday, February 16, 2021

FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES IN SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

Number of

MUNICIPALITY Provisional Ballots

Town of Greenbush

Town of Herman

Town of Holland

Town of Lima

Town of Lyndon

Town of Mitchell

Town of Mosel

Town of Plymouth

Town of Rhine

Town of Russell

Town of Scott

Town of Sheboygan W 1-10

Town of Sheboygan Falls

Town of Sherman

Town of Wilson

Village of Adell

Village of Cascade

Village of Cedar Grove

Village of Elkhart Lake

Village of Glenbeulah

Village of Howards Grove

Village of Kohler

Village of Oostburg

Village of Random Lake

Village of Waldo

City of Plymouth - W 1-3

City of Plymouth - W 4-6

City of Plymouth - W 7-9

City of Plymouth - W 10-12

City of Sheboygan-W 1

O |O |[O |O |O |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |o |o

City of Sheboygan - W 2




City of Sheboygan - W 3

City of Sheboygan - W 4

City of Sheboygan - W 5

City of Sheboygan - W 6

City of Sheboygan - W 7

City of Sheboygan - W 8

City of Sheboygan - W 9

City of Sheboygan - W 10

City of Sheboygan - W 11

City of Sheboygan - W 12

City of Sheboygan - W 13

City of Sheboygan - W 14

City of Sheboygan - W 15

City of Sheboygan - W 16

City of Sheboygan - W 17

City of Sheboygan - W 18

City of Sheboygan - W 19

City of Sheboygan - W 20

City of Sheboygan - W 21

City of Sheboygan - W 22

City of Sheboygan - W 23

City of Sheboygan - W 24

City of Sheboygan - W 25

City of Sheboygan - W 26

City of Sheboygan Falls-W 1 -9

City of Sheboygan Falls - W 10 & 11

TOTAL FOR COUNTY

N[O |O |O |O [0 |O |0 |0 O |0 |0 |0 [0 |0 |0|N [0 |0 |0 |0 [0 |0 |0 |0 |[Oo |o




STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2021 Spring Primary

2/16/2021
n
>
@
S
Q
o
=
<
o
S
n
2
=
S
T
g
el 3
O > w
o 0] %) % < [ =3 Q
c S T L 5 s 5 7
C -
= 5 2 =z & ¢ @=o
Municipality ~ Reporting D = a o » 5, @ =
. = @ c 3 o o a Z
Unit < 3 = » =} =~ [ ()
Town of GREENBUSH Wards 1-3 16 42 11 8 9 11 9 0
Town of HERMAN Wards 1-3 18 28 5 12 4 5 7 0
Town of HOLLAND Wards 1-3 23 71 6 23 7 6 17 0
Town of LIMA Wards 1-4 13 87 14 22 4 5 18 0
Town of LYNDON Wards 1-3 12 24 9 2 1 1 3 1
Town of MITCHELL Wards 1-3 9 22 6 4 5 6 9 0
Town of MOSEL Ward 1 10 19 1 2 5 3 2 0
Town of PLYMOUTH Wards 1-4 33 69 6 17 11 20 22 0
Town of RHINE Wards 1-3 42 38 5 12 3 13 17 0
Town of RUSSELL Ward 1 4 4 0 2 5 6 0 0
Town of SCOTT Wards 1-3 6 37 4 7 1 11 3 0
Town of SHEBOYGAN Wards 1- 157 193 28 54 43 16 64 4
10
Town of SHEBOYGAN Wards 1-3 11 23 2 9 4 2 7 0
FALLS
Town of SHERMAN Wards 1-2 12 24 4 8 9 5 2 0
Town of WILSON Wards 1-4 98 97 7 39 17 19 32 3
Village of ADELL Ward 1 13 18 7 3 15 3 1 0
Village of CASCADE Ward 1 4 10 1 2 1 4 3 0
Village of CEDAR GROVE Wards 1-3 10 40 1 9 6 3 4 0
Village of ELKHART LAKE Wards 1-2 20 30 4 7 3 4 28 1
Village of GLENBEULAH Ward 1 12 5 1 0 3 0 0 0
Village of HOWARDS Wards 1-4 33 46 5 10 17 6 20 0
GROVE
Village of KOHLER Wards 1-3 45 41 5 17 3 7 14 0
Village of OOSTBURG Wards 1-4 24 102 38 7 10 10
Village of RANDOM LAKE  Wards 1-2 12 28 4 10 5 6 12 1

Report Generated - 2/16/2021 9:56:04 PM

Page 1 of 9



Municipality
Unit

Village of WALDO
City of PLYMOUTH

City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN
City of SHEBOYGAN

Reporting

Ward 1

Wards 1-
12

Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 7
Ward 8
Ward 9
Ward 10
Ward 11
Ward 12
Ward 13
Ward 14
Ward 15
Ward 16
Ward 17
Ward 18
Ward 19
Ward 20
Ward 21
Ward 22
Ward 23
Ward 24
Ward 25
Ward 26
Ward 27
Ward 28
Ward 29

121
35
14
33
a7
19
57
30
17
46
55
74
51
59

~ 119) yelogaq

=
N
N N

P 0 N b O O
o o o b~ B O

25

20
35
57
61
38
27
48
41
28
7
48
18
72
80
7
57
64

.. 1IN1Y aAals

[E
~

=
w N WO M NN OO

[ e e =
o w N O

13

10
18

21
22
17
20

& . SWel|IM-S}2LpUSH UMeYS uoAjmopueys

27
15
29

22

12
28
22
45

10
10
20
11
19
15

18
25
15
20
18

uosJiapuns Aoil

17
22
20

N
~

N o O b~ P O

12
15

15

11

22
13

11

12

22

22

Yoliua aor

=
N O

o 0 B © O M 0O O W L W

2 . sbbugejisys

39
28
22
10
30

11
24
36
30
12
12
15
25
11
26
18

26
16
45
21
30

ONIH31L1VIOS

=

O O O A O M O O O O P B O O O O FP M P O O N ODN PP P P BB PP

Report Generated - 2/16/2021 9:56:04 PM

Page 2 of 9



o o SWeI|IM-S}2LpUsH UMeYS uoAjmopueys

_|
o
o < n o
- 8 ¢ S 3 5 3
C -
= 5 2 & ¢ = O
Municipality ~ Reporting @ = 2 @ = @ 3z
Unit < 3 = 3 Q 2 06
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 31 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Wards 1- 25 44 16 11 5 2 0
FALLS 2.9
City of SHEBOYGAN Wards 3-5 31 40 11 13 8 8 10 0
FALLS
City of SHEBOYGAN Wards 6- 23 50 7 11 8 3 20 0
FALLS 8,10-11
Total 1966 2582 453 808 540 396 937 34

Report Generated - 2/16/2021 9:56:04 PM Page 3 of 9



SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2021 Spring Primary

Sheboygan Mayor

2/16/2021
s =z =
;0 fd
@ < [ %
s B ' >
4 2 & 3
. | g & ¢ §
Municipality Reporting 2 o o =
Unit o g S %
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 1 58 79 139 1
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 2 43 104 132 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 3 60 68 105 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 4 22 28 41 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 5 66 99 92 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 6 18 16 19 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 7 4 6 2 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 8 11 27 39 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 9 3 6 6 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 10 21 17 55 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 11 37 60 91 1
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 12 44 83 132 1
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 13 44 85 196 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 14 23 37 62 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 15 26 18 46 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 16 36 66 58 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 17 25 84 73 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 18 23 21 51 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 19 64 84 110 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 20 28 44 78 1
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 21 15 14 39 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 22 40 71 95 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 23 52 85 113 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 24 60 74 161 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 25 43 72 90 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 26 61 75 130 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 27 0 0 0 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 28 0 0 0 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 29 0 0 0 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 30 0 0 0 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 31 0 0 0 0
Total 927 1,423 2,155 4

Report Generated - 2/16/2021 9:56:04 PM

Page 4 of 9



Adell Village President

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2021 Spring Primary

2/16/2021

> %)

c s Q

) o 3 >

> ) —

< & =

9] @ m

L . = ) > 3

Municipality Reporting g2 ® 0 >

Unit I S B
Village of ADELL Ward 1 21 21 30 0
Total 21 21 30 0

Report Generated - 2/16/2021 9:56:04 PM Page 5 of 9



SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

Sheboygan Area School District School Board Member

2021 Spring Primary

2/16/2021
T

= &

5 s, § g N

59 5 2 2 _ g% %8

oix 5 2 3 g3

5 22 0 § 5 = &8 1
Municipality ~ Reporting S 2° e 5 @ n 25 g
Unit s =zF & & & 2 =% §
Town of MOSEL Ward 1 5 8 13 4 6 6 8 0
Town of SHEBOYGAN Wards 1 213 242 208 268 171 178 193 4
Town of WILSON Wards 1-4 146 108 131 106 123 90 88 1
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 1 72 65 16 27 17 11 39 1
City of SHEBOYGAN Wward 2 118 9 128 89 92 56 95 3
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 3 95 79 104 91 8 71 69 1
City of SHEBOYGAN Wward 4 32 3 34 33 22 21 33 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Wward 5 84 87 110 95 65 63 99 1
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 6 11 17 20 27 11 16 16 3
City of SHEBOYGAN ward 7 3 6 4 6 3 3 8 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 8 33 25 34 25 35 13 20 2
City of SHEBOYGAN ward 9 3 8 6 7 5 0 4 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 10 3 28 43 33 33 26 29 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Wward 11 92 60 71 59 75 30 45 1
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 12 141 70 116 69 119 55 63 7
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 13 187 99 153 78 157 53 o1 4
City of SHEBOYGAN Wward 14 45 51 46 50 29 32 26 1
City of SHEBOYGAN Wward 15 34 20 23 28 33 25 16 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 16 57 61 59 64 40 42 57 0
City of SHEBOYGAN ward 17 79 66 8 71 61 41 60 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 18 38 32 41 44 31 24 28 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Wward 19 89 97 106 104 66 61 104 4
City of SHEBOYGAN Wward 20 53 56 66 54 47 37 46 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 21 24 15 28 27 17 23 20 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 22 79 75 8 8 71 51 71 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 23 89 98 83 90 69 72 92 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 24 120 94 135 103 116 63 90 3
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 25 84 62 83 8. 63 42 68 2
City of SHEBOYGAN Wward 26 103 94 100 103 84 76 93 4
City of SHEBOYGAN Wward 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Report Generated - 2/16/2021 9:56:04 PM

Page 6 of 9



<
o
(@]
(@)
(7]
®
5
Municipality Reporting S
Unit o
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 30 0
City of SHEBOYGAN Ward 31 0
Total 2,173

0 2
D 5
o X
oy T
22 o
22 c
=T 3
0 0
0 0
1,864 2,128

o o fesia ‘N e208gay

1,918

lalse”] oullues

o

0
1,744

%914 ysor

o

0
1,281

Msrebfewoq
o o Jaydoisuyo

1,671

ONI43L1VOS

42

Report Generated - 2/16/2021 9:56:04 PM

Page 7 of 9



SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE BOARD OF CANVASSERS
The total number of votes cast STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC was
. INSTRUCTION
of which
Jill Underly received 1,966
Deborah Kerr received 2,582
Steve Krull received 453
Shandowlyon Shawn Hendricks-Williams received 808
Troy Gunderson received 540
Joe Fenrick received 396
Sheila Briggs received 937
SCATTERING received 34
'_I'he total number of votes cast  Sheboygan Mayor was
of which
James W. Tesauro received 927
Mike Vandersteen received 1,423
Ryan J. Sorenson received 2,155
SCATTERING received 4
'_I'he total number of votes cast  Adell Village President was
of which
Arush Chahal received 21
Jay Stepp received 21
Jim Jentsch received 30
SCATTERING received 0
The total number of votes cast  Sheboygan Area School District School Board  was
i Member
of which
Marcos Guevara received 2,173
Katie L. Checolinski received 1,864
Ryan F. Burg received 2,128
Rebecca M. Versey received 1,918
Santino Laster received 1,744
Josh Fick received 1,281
Christopher Domagalski received 1,671
SCATTERING received 42

7,716

4,509

72

12,821

Report Generated - 2/16/2021 9:56:04 PM Page 8 of 9




CANVASS RESULT PERCENTAGE COMPLETE

County Name Contest Name Result Set Total Completed Percentage

Reporting  Reporting Completed

Units Units
SHEBOYGAN STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC Original 60 60 100
INSTRUCTION

SHEBOYGAN Sheboygan Mayor Original 31 31 100
SHEBOYGAN Adell Village President Original 1 1 100
SHEBOYGAN Sheboygan Area School District School Original 34 34 100

Board Member

Report Generated - 2/16/2021 9:56:04 PM Page 9 of 9



	Voter Turnout Sheet.xlsx
	Sheet1

	1O2 Statement of Provisional Ballots Issued.xlsx.pdf
	Master


