Sheboygan County Spring Primary February 16, 2021 Unofficial Election Results

Contents of this PDF:

- Voter Turnout
- Statement of Provisional Ballots
- Contest Results by Category (State, Municipal, School Dist.) pp. 1 7
- Contest Results Summary p. 8
- Contest Results Summary Percentage Complete p. 9

(please scroll to the desired section)

Voter Turnout

Spring Primary - February 16, 2021

(UNOFFICIAL NUMBERS)

Municipality	Registered Voters	Ballots Cast	% Voter Turnout
Town of Greenbush	1052	107	10%
Town of Herman	1203	79	7%
Town of Holland	1771	154	9%
Town of Lima	2114	144	7%
Town of Lyndon	1130	53	5%
Town of Mitchell	917	61	7%
Town of Mosel	556	42	8%
Town of Plymouth	2286	179	8%
Town of Rhine	1676	132	8%
Town of Russell	256	21	8%
Town of Scott	1302	69	5%
Town of Sheboygan	5764	599	10%
Town of Sheboygan Falls	1235	58	5%
Town of Sherman	1108	64	6%
Town of Wilson	2671	329	12%
Village of Adell	336	72	21%
Village of Cascade	481	26	5%
Village of Cedar Grove	1440	73	5%
Village of Elkhart Lake	830	98	12%
Village of Glenbeulah	336	21	6%
Village of Howards Grove	2348	137	6%
Village of Kohler	1663	133	8%
Village of Oostburg	2163	199	9%
Village Random Lake	1107	78	7%
Village of Waldo	309	29	9%
City of Plymouth	5709	430	8%
City of Sheboygan	26759	4528	17%
City of Sheb. Falls	5723	373	7%
TOTAL	74245	8288	11%

2/16/2021

STATEMENT OF PROVISIONAL BALLOTS

Tuesday, February 16, 2021

FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES IN SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

MUNICIPALITY	Number of Provisional Ballots
Town of Greenbush	0
Town of Herman	0
Town of Holland	0
Town of Lima	0
Town of Lyndon	0
Town of Mitchell	0
Town of Mosel	0
Town of Plymouth	0
Town of Rhine	0
Town of Russell	0
Town of Scott	0
Town of Sheboygan W 1-10	0
Town of Sheboygan Falls	0
Town of Sherman	0
Town of Wilson	0
Village of Adell	0
Village of Cascade	0
Village of Cedar Grove	0
Village of Elkhart Lake	0
Village of Glenbeulah	0
Village of Howards Grove	0
Village of Kohler	0
Village of Oostburg	0
Village of Random Lake	0
Village of Waldo	0
City of Plymouth - W 1-3	0
City of Plymouth - W 4-6	0
City of Plymouth - W 7-9	0
City of Plymouth - W 10-12	0
City of Sheboygan - W 1	0
City of Sheboygan - W 2	0

City of Sheboygan - W 3	0
City of Sheboygan - W 4	0
City of Sheboygan - W 5	0
City of Sheboygan - W 6	0
City of Sheboygan - W 7	0
City of Sheboygan - W 8	0
City of Sheboygan - W 9	0
City of Sheboygan - W 10	0
City of Sheboygan - W 11	0
City of Sheboygan - W 12	0
City of Sheboygan - W 13	2
City of Sheboygan - W 14	0
City of Sheboygan - W 15	0
City of Sheboygan - W 16	0
City of Sheboygan - W 17	0
City of Sheboygan - W 18	0
City of Sheboygan - W 19	0
City of Sheboygan - W 20	0
City of Sheboygan - W 21	0
City of Sheboygan - W 22	0
City of Sheboygan - W 23	0
City of Sheboygan - W 24	0
City of Sheboygan - W 25	0
City of Sheboygan - W 26	0
City of Sheboygan Falls - W 1 - 9	0
City of Sheboygan Falls - W 10 & 11	0
TOTAL FOR COUNTY	2

STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2/16/2021									
Municipality Repo	orting	Jill Underly	Deborah Kerr	Steve Krull	Shandowlyon Shawn Hendricks-Williams	Troy Gunderson	Joe Fenrick	Sheila Briggs	SCATTERING
Town of GREENBUSH	Wards 1-3	16	42	11	8	9	11	9	0
Town of HERMAN	Wards 1-3	18	28	5	12	4	5	7	0
Town of HOLLAND	Wards 1-3	23	71	6	23	7	6	17	0
Town of LIMA	Wards 1-4	13	87	14	22	4	5	18	0
Town of LYNDON	Wards 1-3	12	24	9	2	1	1	3	1
Town of MITCHELL	Wards 1-3	9	22	6	4	5	6	9	0
Town of MOSEL	Ward 1	10	19	1	2	5	3	2	0
Town of PLYMOUTH	Wards 1-4	33	69	6	17	11	20	22	0
Town of RHINE	Wards 1-3	42	38	5	12	3	13	17	0
Town of RUSSELL	Ward 1	4	4	0	2	5	6	0	0
Town of SCOTT	Wards 1-3	6	37	4	7	1	11	3	0
Town of SHEBOYGAN	Wards 1- 10	157	193	28	54	43	16	64	4
Town of SHEBOYGAN FALLS	Wards 1-3	11	23	2	9	4	2	7	0
Town of SHERMAN	Wards 1-2	12	24	4	8	9	5	2	0
Town of WILSON	Wards 1-4	98	97	7	39	17	19	32	3
Village of ADELL	Ward 1	13	18	7	3	15	3	1	0
Village of CASCADE	Ward 1	4	10	1	2	1	4	3	0
Village of CEDAR GROVE	Wards 1-3	10	40	1	9	6	3	4	0
Village of ELKHART LAKE	Wards 1-2	20	30	4	7	3	4	28	1
Village of GLENBEULAH	Ward 1	12	5	1	0	3	0	0	0
Village of HOWARDS GROVE	Wards 1-4	33	46	5	10	17	6	20	0
Village of KOHLER	Wards 1-3	45	41	5	17	3	7	14	0
Village of OOSTBURG	Wards 1-4	24	102	8	38	7	10	10	0
Village of RANDOM LAKE	Wards 1-2	12	28	4	10	5	6	12	1

Unit	orting	Jill Underly	Deborah Kerr	Steve Krull	Shandowlyon Shawn Hendricks-Williams	Troy Gunderson	Joe Fenrick	Sheila Briggs	SCATTERING
Village of WALDO	Ward 1	2	17	1	1	1	3	4	0
City of PLYMOUTH	Wards 1- 12	122	122	17	48	23	25	69	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 1	72	65	16	27	17	11	39	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 2	77	91	8	15	22	7	28	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 3	71	44	6	29	20	8	22	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 4	17	26	7	6	8	6	10	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 5	47	86	7	22	24	12	30	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 6	9	16	4	1	6	3	4	2
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 7	1	6	0	1	1	1	2	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 8	17	25	3	7	4	3	9	2
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 9	6	4	2	2	0	0	0	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 10	18	20	8	12	6	8	11	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 11	54	35	10	28	7	4	24	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 12	79	57	12	22	12	6	36	4
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 13	121	61	13	45	15	9	30	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 14	35	38	10	9	6	1	12	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 15	14	27	2	10	4	8	12	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 16	33	48	13	10	15	6	15	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 17	47	41	8	20	11	16	25	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 18	19	28	10	11	7	1	11	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 19	57	77	18	19	22	8	26	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 20	30	48	9	15	13	8	18	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 21	17	18	3	5	5	5	7	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 22	46	72	8	18	11	8	26	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 23	55	80	21	25	12	10	16	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 24	74	77	22	15	22	11	45	2
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 25	51	57	17	20	9	9	21	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 26	59	64	20	18	22	11	30	4
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 27	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 28	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Municipality Rep Unit	oorting	Jill Underly	Deborah Kerr	Steve Krull	Shandowlyon Shawn Hendricks-Williams	Troy Gunderson	Joe Fenrick	Sheila Briggs	SCATTERING
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 31	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
City of SHEBOYGAN FALLS	Wards 1- 2,9	25	44	16	6	11	5	21	0
City of SHEBOYGAN FALLS	Wards 3-5	31	40	11	13	8	8	10	0
City of SHEBOYGAN FALLS	Wards 6- 8,10-11	23	50	7	11	8	3	20	0
Total		1,966	2,582	453	808	540	396	937	34

Sheboygan Mayor

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

Municipality Repo	orting	James W. Tesauro	Mike Vandersteen	Ryan J. Sorenson	SCATTERING
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 1	58	79	139	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 2	43	104	132	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 3	60	68	105	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 4	22	28	41	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 5	66	99	92	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 6	18	16	19	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 7	4	6	2	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 8	11	27	39	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 9	3	6	6	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 10	21	17	55	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 11	37	60	91	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 12	44	83	132	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 13	44	85	196	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 14	23	37	62	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 15	26	18	46	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 16	36	66	58	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 17	25	84	73	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 18	23	21	51	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 19	64	84	110	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 20	28	44	78	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 21	15	14	39	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 22	40	71	95	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 23	52	85	113	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 24	60	74	161	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 25	43	72	90	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 26	61	75	130	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 27	0	0	0	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 28	0	0	0	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 29	0	0	0	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 30	0	0	0	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 31	0	0	0	0
Total		927	1,423	2,155	4

Adell Village President

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

Municipality Repo	rting	Arush Chahal	Jay Stepp	Jim Jentsch	SCATTERING
Village of ADELL	Ward 1	21	21	30	0
Total	21	21	30	0	

Sheboygan Area School District School Board Member

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2/16/2021									
Municipality Repo	orting	Marcos Guevara	Katie L. Checolinski	Ryan F. Burg	Rebecca M. Versey	Santino Laster	Josh Fick	Christopher Domagalski	SCATTERING
Town of MOSEL	Ward 1	5	8	13	4	6	6	8	0
Town of SHEBOYGAN	Wards 1- 10	213	242	208	268	171	178	193	4
Town of WILSON	Wards 1-4	146	108	131	106	123	90	88	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 1	72	65	16	27	17	11	39	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 2	118	96	128	89	92	56	95	3
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 3	95	79	104	91	83	71	69	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 4	32	36	34	33	22	21	33	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 5	84	87	110	95	65	63	99	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 6	11	17	20	27	11	16	16	3
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 7	3	6	4	6	3	3	8	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 8	33	25	34	25	35	13	20	2
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 9	3	8	6	7	5	0	4	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 10	35	28	43	33	33	26	29	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 11	92	60	71	59	75	30	45	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 12	141	70	116	69	119	55	63	7
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 13	187	99	153	78	157	53	91	4
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 14	45	51	46	50	29	32	26	1
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 15	34	29	23	28	33	25	16	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 16	57	61	59	64	40	42	57	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 17	79	66	85	71	61	41	60	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 18	38	32	41	44	31	24	28	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 19	89	97	106	104	66	61	104	4
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 20	53	56	66	54	47	37	46	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 21	24	15	28	27	17	23	20	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 22	79	75	82	82	71	51	71	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 23	89	98	83	90	69	72	92	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 24	129	94	135	103	116	63	90	3
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 25	84	62	83	81	63	42	68	2
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 26	103	94	100	103	84	76	93	4
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 27	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 28	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Municipality Rep Unit	orting	Marcos Guevara	Katie L. Checolinski	Ryan F. Burg	Rebecca M. Versey	Santino Laster	Josh Fick	Christopher Domagalski	SCATTERING
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
City of SHEBOYGAN	Ward 31	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total		2,173	1,864	2,128	1,918	1,744	1,281	1,671	42

SUMMARY S	TATEMENT OF T	HE BOARI	OF CANV	ASSERS			
The total number of votes cast	STATE SUPERIN	STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION					
of which							
Jill Underly		received	1,966				
Deborah Kerr		received	2,582				
Steve Krull		received	453				
Shandowlyon Shawn Hendrick	s-Williams	received	808				
Troy Gunderson		received	540				
Joe Fenrick		received	396				
Sheila Briggs		received	937				
SCATTERING		received	34				
The total number of votes cast	Sheboygan May	or		W	as	4,509	
of which							
James W. Tesauro		received	927				
Mike Vandersteen		received	1,423				
Ryan J. Sorenson		received	2,155				
SCATTERING		received	4				
The total number of votes cast	Adell Village Pre	sident	•	W	/as	72	
of which							
Arush Chahal		received	21				
Jay Stepp		received	21				
Jim Jentsch		received	30				
SCATTERING		received	0				
The total number of votes cast of which	Sheboygan Area Member	School Dis	trict School	Board w	as/	12,821	
Marcos Guevara		received	2,173				
Katie L. Checolinski		received	1,864				
Ryan F. Burg		received	2,128				
Rebecca M. Versey		received	1,918				
Santino Laster		received	1,744				
Josh Fick		received	1,281				
Christopher Domagalski		received	1,671				
SCATTERING		received	42				

CANVASS RESULT PERCENTAGE COMPLETE

County Name	Contest Name	Result Set	Total Reporting Units	Completed Reporting Units	Percentage Completed
SHEBOYGAN	STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION	Original	60	60	100
SHEBOYGAN	Sheboygan Mayor	Original	31	31	100
SHEBOYGAN	Adell Village President	Original	1	1	100
SHEBOYGAN	Sheboygan Area School District School Board Member	Original	34	34	100